
COST OF
ATTENDANCE
INDEPENDENT

STUDENT 

FULLTIME 3/4 TIME

$2,400 $1,800

$135 $135

$1125 $1125

$5,220 $5,200

$1,000 $1,000

HALFTIME

$1,200

$135

$825

$5,200

$500

LESS THAN
HALFTIME

$600

$135

$825

$5,200

$500

BUDGET

TUITION

FEES

BOOKS

HOUSING

TRANSPORT

PERSONAL $750 $750 $750 $750

12+ Credits 9-11 Credits 6-8 Credits Less than 6
Credits



COST OF
ATTENDANCE
DEPENDENT

STUDENT 

FULLTIME 3/4 TIME

$2,400 $1,800

$135 $135

$1125 $1125

$2,700 $2,700

$1,000 $1,000

HALFTIME

$1,200

$135

$825

$2,700

$500

LESS THAN
HALFTIME

$600

$135

$825

$2,700

$500

BUDGET

TUITION

FEES

BOOKS

HOUSING

TRANSPORT

PERSONAL $750 $750 $750 $750

12+ Credits 9-11 Credits 6-8 Credits Less than 6
Credits


