



COST OF ATTENDANCE INDEPENDENT STUDENT

<u>BUDGET</u>	<u>FULLTIME</u>	<u>3/4 TIME</u>	<u>HALFTIME</u>	<u>LESS THAN HALFTIME</u>
TUITION	12+ Credits \$2,400	9-11 Credits \$1,800	6-8 Credits \$1,200	Less than 6 Credits \$600
FEES	\$135	\$135	\$135	\$135
BOOKS	\$1125	\$1125	\$825	\$825
HOUSING	\$5,220	\$5,200	\$5,200	\$5,200
TRANSPORT	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$500	\$500
PERSONAL	\$750	\$750	\$750	\$750

COST OF ATTENDANCE DEPENDENT STUDENT



<u>BUDGET</u>	<u>FULLTIME</u> 12+ Credits	<u>3/4 TIME</u> 9-11 Credits	<u>HALFTIME</u> 6-8 Credits	<u>LESS THAN HALFTIME</u> Less than 6 Credits
TUITION	\$2,400	\$1,800	\$1,200	\$600
FEES	\$135	\$135	\$135	\$135
BOOKS	\$1125	\$1125	\$825	\$825
HOUSING	\$2,700	\$2,700	\$2,700	\$2,700
TRANSPORT	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$500	\$500
PERSONAL	\$750	\$750	\$750	\$750